
 78,136.60

054201101CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: F 2024(055)

CONTRACT:

09233016

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $5,349,601.53

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: US 59

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 050

RONALD R. WAGNER & CO., LP

Hyung Jun Ahn, P.E.

WEBB

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 11/08/24

09/28/2023AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0011

10/28/2024

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 11/16/2023

09/06/2023

ESTIMATE PAID:

 108

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 04/01/2024

$5,427,738.13

CONTRACT:

09/28/2024

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,349,601.52

LAREDO

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 90.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 100.00



0011Estimate Number

RECAPITULATION

TOTAL TO DATE PREV TO DATE THIS ESTIMATE

$5,556,772.85 ITEM EARNINGS $5,556,772.84 $0.01 

$0.00 PARTICIPATING $0.00 

$5,556,772.85 NON-PARTICIPATING $0.01 

$0.00 $0.00 RETAINAGE

$0.00 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00 

$0.00 INCENTIVE $0.00 

$0.00 DISINCENTIVE $0.00 

$0.00 OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00 

$5,556,772.84 $5,556,772.85 OWED TO CONTRACTOR

PREVIOUS ACCOUNT BALANCE

CURRENT BALANCE

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,556,772.84 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

-$6,695.93

$0.01 

($6,695.94)

$0.00

0010Estimate Number

RECAPITULATION

THIS ESTIMATE

ITEM EARNINGS ($6,695.94)

PARTICIPATING $0.00 

NON-PARTICIPATING ($6,695.94)

RETAINAGE

Negative Estimate Period

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00 

INCENTIVE $0.00 

DISINCENTIVE $0.00 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00 

OWED TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 

($6,695.94)

Note:  See Worked Performed Section for previous history.

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$1,317.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$1,317.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 108

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

04/01/2024

05/01/2024

 120

 0

 120

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

AWAITING AE ACCEPT 21

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

09/28/2024  1 SATURDAY

09/29/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/30/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/01/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/02/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/03/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/04/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/05/2024  1 SATURDAY

10/06/2024  1 SUNDAY

10/07/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/08/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/09/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/10/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/11/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/12/2024  1 SATURDAY

10/13/2024  1 SUNDAY

10/14/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/15/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/16/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/17/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/18/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/19/2024  1 SATURDAY

10/20/2024  1 SUNDAY

10/21/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/22/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/23/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/24/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/25/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

10/26/2024  1 SATURDAY

10/27/2024  1 SUNDAY

10/28/2024  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

0011Estimate Number

PROJECT F 2024(055) CONTROL 054201101

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY001

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

QTY Paid 

To Date

Total Bid 

Quantity

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING008 MO  0.010 $0.01 1.0000085  6.00  6.00

$0.01TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE 
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

0010Estimate Number

PROJECT F 2024(055) CONTROL 054201101

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY001

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

QTY Paid 

To Date

Total Bid 

Quantity

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

06666225 PAVEMENT SEALER 6"007 LF  0.160 $701.28 4,383.0000150  961,772.00  961,772.00

06666303 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)007 LF  0.500 -$139.50-279.0000155  6,424.00  6,424.00

06666318 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)007 LF  0.500 -$76.00-152.0000165  57,258.00  57,258.00

06666321 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)007 LF  0.500 $1,619.00 3,238.0000170  253,606.00  253,606.00

06666343 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)007 LF  0.800 -$8,789.60-10,987.0000175  633,413.00  633,413.00

06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A000 EA  3.000 -$132.00-44.0000185  6,403.00  6,403.00

06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")000 LF  0.210 $213.36 1,016.0000200  955,256.00  955,256.00

PROJECT C 2150-3-28 CONTROL 215003028

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY001

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

QTY Paid 

To Date

Total Bid 

Quantity

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

06666318 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)007 LF  0.500 -$135.50-271.0000595  15,789.00  15,789.00

06666321 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)007 LF  0.500 -$83.00-166.0000600  69,519.00  69,519.00

06666347 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)007 LF  0.800 -$8.80-11.0000610  6,331.00  6,331.00

06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A000 EA  3.000 $126.00 42.0000620  1,869.00  1,869.00

06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")000 LF  0.210 $8.82 42.0000635  253,752.00  253,752.00

$-6,695.94TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE 
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

054201101PROJECT CONTROLF 2024(055)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03166015 002 ASPH (AC-15P) GAL  3.525  229,047.000  0.000  241,100.00  849,877.50

0065 03166016 002 ASPH (AC-20XP) GAL  3.525  208,154.000  0.000  223,850.00  789,071.25

0070 03166221 002 AGGR(TY-PB GR-3S SAC-B) CY  77.760  6,346.000  0.000  6,636.00  516,015.36

0075 03166238 002 AGGR(TY-PD GR-3 SAC-B) CY  102.670  5,768.000  0.000  5,961.00  612,015.87

0080 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  479,356.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  431,420.40

0085 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  0.010  6.000  0.000  6.00  0.06

0090 05106001 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT) HR  0.100  48.000  0.000  48.00  4.80

0095 05106002 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PILOT CAR) HR  0.100  600.000  0.000  600.00  60.00

0100 06626109 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  0.010  1,529.000  0.000  1,529.00  15.29

0105 06626111 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  31,685.000  0.000  31,685.00  316.85

0125 06666048 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  7.000  558.000 -112.000  446.00  3,122.00

0130 06666054 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA  120.000  8.000  1.000  9.00  1,080.00

0135 06666078 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA  120.000  4.000 -1.000  3.00  360.00

0140 06666093 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(RR XING)(100MIL) EA  500.000  6.000 -1.000  5.00  2,500.00

0145 06666102 007 REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL) EA  35.000  12.000  14.000  26.00  910.00

0150 06666225 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" LF  0.160  961,772.000  0.000  961,772.00  153,883.52

0155 06666303 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  6,424.000  0.000  6,424.00  3,212.00

0160 06666306 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  11,271.000 -8,850.000  2,421.00  1,210.50

0165 06666318 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  57,258.000  0.000  57,258.00  28,629.00

0170 06666321 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  253,606.000  0.000  253,606.00  126,803.00

0175 06666343 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  633,413.000  0.000  633,413.00  506,730.40

0185 06726009 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  3.000  6,403.000  0.000  6,403.00  19,209.00

0190 06726017 000 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y EA  0.220  69,009.000 -24,219.000  44,790.00  9,853.80

0195 06726018 000 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B EA  2.200  57,468.000  21,862.000  79,330.00  174,526.00

0200 06776001 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") LF  0.210  955,256.000  0.000  955,256.00  200,603.76

Category Subtotal $4,431,430.36

002 BRIDGE: 220640030101001 [SH 85 @ CARRIZO CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0265 04386001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  74.800  240.000  0.000  240.00  17,952.00

Category Subtotal $17,952.00

003 BRIDGE: 220670062302009 [SH 339 @ CONCEPCION CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0315 04386001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  74.800  104.000  0.000  104.00  7,779.20

Category Subtotal $7,779.20

004 BRIDGE: 222400054201006 [US 59 @ LOS TIOS CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
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004 BRIDGE: 222400054201006 [US 59 @ LOS TIOS CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0365 04386001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  74.800  200.000  0.000  200.00  14,960.00

Category Subtotal $14,960.00

005 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0374 96066053 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  3,966.27  3,966.27

Category Subtotal $3,966.27

215003028PROJECT CONTROLC 2150-3-28

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0525 03166015 002 ASPH (AC-15P) GAL  3.525  97,438.000  0.000  100,750.00  355,143.75

0530 03166016 002 ASPH (AC-20XP) GAL  3.525  18,598.000  0.000  20,650.00  72,791.25

0535 03166221 002 AGGR(TY-PB GR-3S SAC-B) CY  77.760  2,700.000  0.000  2,784.00  216,483.84

0540 03166238 002 AGGR(TY-PD GR-3 SAC-B) CY  102.670  516.000  0.000  588.00  60,369.96

0545 05106001 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT) HR  0.100  40.000  0.000  40.00  4.00

0550 05106002 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PILOT CAR) HR  0.100  184.000  0.000  184.00  18.40

0555 06626109 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  0.010  950.000  0.000  950.00  9.50

0560 06626111 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  8,228.000  0.000  8,228.00  82.28

0570 06666048 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  7.000  36.000 -12.000  24.00  168.00

0575 06666054 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA  120.000  5.000 -3.000  2.00  240.00

0580 06666078 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA  120.000  4.000 -2.000  2.00  240.00

0585 06666225 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" LF  0.160  267,997.000  24,570.000  292,567.00  46,810.72

0595 06666318 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  15,789.000  0.000  15,789.00  7,894.50

0600 06666321 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  69,519.000  0.000  69,519.00  34,759.50

0605 06666343 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  174,775.000  36,444.500  211,219.50  168,975.60

0610 06666347 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  6,331.000  0.000  6,331.00  5,064.80

0620 06726009 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  3.000  1,869.000  0.000  1,869.00  5,607.00

0625 06726017 000 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y EA  0.220  19,326.000 -6,466.000  12,860.00  2,829.20

0630 06726018 000 TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B EA  2.200  14,322.000  6,458.000  20,780.00  45,716.00

0635 06776001 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") LF  0.210  253,752.000  0.000  253,752.00  53,287.92

Category Subtotal $1,076,496.22

002 BRIDGE: 220640142402005 [FM 1433 @ ESPANTOSA CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0695 04386001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  74.800  56.000  0.000  56.00  4,188.80

Category Subtotal $4,188.80

054201101F 2024(055)PROJECT CONTROL
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001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0110 06666030 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  0.800  1,075.000 -1,075.000  0.000  0.00

0115 06666036 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  160.000 -160.000  0.000  0.00

0120 06666042 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  7.000  52.000 -52.000  0.000  0.00

0180 06726007 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  5.000  302.000 -302.000  0.000  0.00

0205 60016002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  0.010  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  6.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0215 61856003 002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR  0.010  608.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0370 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0371 96026001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0372 96026002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -5.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0376 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

005CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0375 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

215003028C 2150-3-28PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0565 06666036 007 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  415.000 -415.000  0.000  0.00

0590 06666306 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  1,583.000 -1,583.000  0.000  0.00

0615 06726007 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  5.000  100.000 -100.000  0.000  0.00

0640 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0645 61856003 002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR  0.010  288.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $5,556,772.85
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03166015 002 GAL  3.530ASPH (AC-15P)  341,850.000  1,205,021.25 326,485.00

03166016 002 GAL  3.530ASPH (AC-20XP)  244,500.000  861,862.50 226,752.00

03166221 002 CY  77.760AGGR(TY-PB GR-3S SAC-B)  9,420.000  732,499.20 9,046.00

03166238 002 CY  102.670AGGR(TY-PD GR-3 SAC-B)  6,549.000  672,385.83 6,284.00

04386001 000 LF  74.800CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS  600.000  44,880.00 600.00

05006001 000 LS  479,356.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  431,420.40 1.00

05026001 008 MO  0.010BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  6.000  0.06 6.00

05106001 000 HR  0.100ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)  88.000  8.80 88.00

05106002 000 HR  0.100ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PILOT CAR)  784.000  78.40 784.00

06626109 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W  2,479.000  24.79 2,479.00

06626111 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2  39,913.000  399.13 39,913.00

06666048 007 LF  7.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  470.000  3,290.00 594.00

06666054 007 EA  120.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)  11.000  1,320.00 13.00

06666078 007 EA  120.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)  5.000  600.00 8.00

06666093 007 EA  500.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(RR XING)(100MIL)  5.000  2,500.00 6.00

06666102 007 EA  35.000REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL)  26.000  910.00 12.00

06666225 007 LF  0.160PAVEMENT SEALER 6"  1,254,339.000  200,694.24 1,229,769.00

06666303 007 LF  0.500RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)  6,424.000  3,212.00 6,424.00

06666306 007 LF  0.500RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  2,421.000  1,210.50 11,271.00

06666318 007 LF  0.500RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  73,047.000  36,523.50 73,047.00

06666321 007 LF  0.500RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  323,125.000  161,562.50 323,125.00

06666343 007 LF  0.800REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  844,632.500  675,706.00 808,188.00

06666347 007 LF  0.800REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  6,331.000  5,064.80 6,331.00

06726009 000 EA  3.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  8,272.000  24,816.00 8,272.00

06726017 000 EA  0.220TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y  57,650.000  12,683.00 88,335.00

06726018 000 EA  2.200TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B  100,110.000  220,242.00 71,790.00

06776001 000 LF  0.210ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")  1,209,008.000  253,891.68 1,209,008.00

96066053 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  3,966.270  3,966.27 1,000.00

$5,556,772.85TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


